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Mosselman’s details 
 

Head office, warehouse and production: 
                                      

Mosselman s.a.             
Route de Wallonie, 4        
B-7011 Ghlin                 
Belgium                          
 

   +32 65 395 610 
  +32 65 395 612 
  sales@mosselman.be 

www.mosselman.eu 

VAT: BE 0451 025 254 

Reception of orders 

 sales@mosselman.be    065 395 635 

 
Technical-sales contacts: 
 

Benelux:  
Dimitri Dumoulin 
   +32 65 39 56 18 - +32 497 479 842 
  dimitri.dumoulin@mosselman.be 

 

France, Africa: 
Thomas Andry 
   +32 496 275 022 
  thomas.andry@mosselman.be 

 

Germany, Austria, Switzerland (DACH): 
(Current Business) (New Projects) 

Anneli Koster-Sadou  

    +49/(0)211/73 28 76 00  
+49/(0)211/73 28 76 01  

  info-deutschland@mosselman.be 
 

Thibaut Delvaux 
   +32 499 757 150 
  thibaut.delvaux@mosselman.be 

Baltics, Ukraine, Belarus:  
Thibaut Delvaux 
   +32 499 757 150 
  thibaut.delvaux@mosselman.be 
 

Asia, Australia, India, Poland, NAFTA (North America), Russia, Turkey: 
Estelle Lewillion 
   +32 65 39 56 10 - +32 499 52 17 14 
  Estelle.Lewillion@mosselman.be 

 

Other countries: 
Gino Valcke 
   +32 496 275 024  
  gino.valcke@mosselman.be 
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Order handling - invoicing: 
Benelux 

Mélanie François 
  +32 65 395 635   melanie.françois@mosselman.be 

 

Other countries  

Marjorie Di Pietro 
  +32 65 395 628 
 marjorie.dipietro@mosselman.be 

 

Logistics: 
Julien Drigo 
   +32 65 395 632  
  julien.drigo@mosselman.be 

 

Quality control: 
Véronique Depluvrez / Jean-Baptiste Hemberg 
   +32 65 395 625 
  laboratoire@mosselman.be 

 

Quality system and regulatory affairs: 
Anaïs Delatour  
   +32 65 395 639  
  anais.delatour@mosselman.be 

Muriel Depuydt 
   +32 65 395 631 
  regulatory@mosselman.be 

 

Purchasing 
 

Purchase: 
Luc Dassonville 
   +32 65 395 610  
  luc.dassonville@mosselman.be  

 

Order handling : 
Isabelle Crombez 
   +32 65 395 610  
  isabelle.crombez@mosselman.be 

 

Invoices :  
   invoices@mosselman.be 

 

Accounting : 
Laurence Jacquet 
   +32 65 395 634 
  laurence.jacquet@mosselman.be 
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Office hours: Monday – Thursday:      8:30 – 12:15  |  13:00 – 17:00 
   Friday:   8:30 – 12:15  |  13:00 – 16:15 
Warehouse (arrival time):   
Packed goods: Monday – Thursday   8:00 – 12:00  |  12:30 – 15:00 
   Friday    8:00 – 12:00  |  12:30 – 14:00 
Bulk:   Monday – Thursday  8:00 – 12:00  |  12:30 – 13:00 
   Friday    8:00 – 12:00    
 


